1
Power Relay G4B
High-power Relay that Breaks 15 A,
Carries 20 A and Withstands 55-A
Inrush
Miniature, built-in use relay ideal for switching
motor load, lamp load, heater, etc.
Creepage distance of more than 2 mm.
Upper mounting bracket type for easy wiring and
mounting.
RC
Ordering Information
Contact form Load contact terminal Coil terminal Model
SPST-NO Quick connect #250 Quick connect #110 G4B-112T-US
Quick connect #187 G4B-112T1-US
PCB board G4B-112TP-US
SPDT Quick connect #110 G4B-112T-C-US
Quick connect #187 G4B-112T1-C-US
PC board G4B-112TP-C-US
Rated coil voltage
Note: 1. When ordering, add the rated coil voltage listed below to the model number.
Example: G4B-112T-US, 100 VAC
Coil Ratings